
LISTA DO DIA 27/06/2020

QUANTIDADE 

DE AUTUADOS

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

SALA 01 FRANCISCO EDIGLEI SARAIVA 

0235242-93.2020.8.06.0001

0235245-48.2020.8.06.0001

SALA 02

SALA 02

KAIO CÉSAR VIANA DE SOUZA 

ÍTALO HAYDER DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA 

LUCAS MIKAEL GONZAGA SILVA 

FRANCISCO RONILSON ALVES 

TOTAL 15 AUTUADOS

SALA 01

SALA 01

DARIO ALVES DOS SANTOS 

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS MARTINS CARNEIRO

SALA 02

SALA 02

SALA 02

SALA 02

SALA 02

MAURIVANIA VIEIRA MORAIS 

JUDITE DE LIMA DOS SANTOS  

WILDISON UCHOA RODRIGUES

ANTÔNIO CLEITON FERREIRA CAMELO

0235207-36.2020.8.06.0001

0235116-43.2020.8.06.0001 SALA 01

JOSÉ FERREIRA DOS SANTOS NETO

EVERTON ANDRADE GOMES 

CARLOS HENRIQUE DO NASCIMENTO SOARES

SALA 01

SALA 01

PROCESSO SALA

FRANCISCO NAYLAN DE SOUSA SILVA 0235152-85.2020.8.06.0001

SALA 010235171-91.2020.8.06.0001

NOME

0235243-78.2020.8.06.0001

0235246-33.2020.8.06.0001

0235194-37.2020.8.06.0001

0235224-72.2020.8.06.0001

0235227-27.2020.8.06.0001

0235237-71.2020.8.06.0001

0235238-56.2020.8.06.0001

0235164-02.2020.8.06.0001


